2019 MIXED MARTIAL ART LICENSEES

Name | Sex | Age | DateOfBirth | Height | Weight | Phone Email
baddley, cayce billy Male 23 5/25/1995 578" 160 9014069739 caycejones95@gmail.com
Baker, Josh Male 23 9/5/1995 6'3" 170 8439971414 bakeronbakon3@gmail.com
Barnett, Michael L Male 29 6/25/1989 5'6" 155 7602670207 mlb706@gmail.com
Billingsey, Brandon Dale Male 19 5/25/1999 6'1" 145 228-669-6528 Hobert.kaylee96@gmail.com
Brown, Johnathan Skyler Male 25 11/25/1993 5'11" 185 601-550-4537 skyler.brown42@yahoo.com
Burnett, Cullen Harley Male 26 5/20/1992 6'4" 225 6012917394 Cburnett92@aol.com
Buti, Ameer Male 23 7/18/1995 5'10" 185 6015965046 Ameerbuti@@yahoo.com
Caldwell, Son Kaspar Male 23 5/20/1995 6'2" 250 Decline Decline
Carrasco-Osuna, Moises Male 22 10/31/1996 5'11" 185 2057997922 Moisescar2005@hotmail.com
Childers, Timothy Austin Male 24 11/9/1994 5'7" 135 7708426555 Tacll09941@gmail.com
Clark, Brandon Allen Male 21 6/6/1997 5'9" 135 6016068423 Brandonclarkll@yahoo.com
Clausius, Jennifer Nichole |Female| 25 4/10/1993 5'2" 115 3344473402 jclausius.jc@gmail.com
Crumpton, Joshua Franklin Male 32 7/14/1986 6'0" 135 334-303-8914 Joshuafcrumpton@hotmail.com
Cruz, Nehemias El1 Chapo Male 24 10/29/1994 5'6" 125 9015505386 Henry7414@gmail.com




Dearmond, Arron M Male 24 1/24/1995 5'8" 135 251-232-8660 Adearmond3@gmail.com
Deegan, Spencer Ryan Male 20 3/23/1998 6'3" 170 8432228115 deeganmma@gmail.com
Delaney, Andrew Odie Male 29 11/13/1989 6'4" 255 803-508-6551 odie.delaney@gmail.com

Denton jr, Jefferson Lee Male 27 6/25/1991 5'10" 145 9012546981 Jeff denton jr@icloud.com
Difilippo, Joseph Male 32 3/7/1986 6'Q" 185 2285961761 difilippoj@ymail.com
Dumas, Sedriques Devon Male 23 8/6/1995 6'2" 185 8508169155 Dsedriques@gmail.com
edwards, Jjustin drew Male 31 8/5/1987 6'3" 190 9015179547 justin.edwards94@yahoo.com
Eubanks, Joseph L Male 27 8/8/1991 5'10" 195 2282166646 Jspheubanks@gmail.com
Fears, Zach Ryan Male 30 9/13/1988 6'o" 165 5042668085 1988zachfears@gmail.com
fisher, fred Male 57 5/17/1961 5'10" 175 9014941819 shelld38@yahoo.com
Fletcher, Ashton Joseph Male 22 2/18/1997 5'10" 165 2254369705 ajfletch.333@gmail.com
Forrester, Dylan R Male 26 5/29/1992 6'0" 135 7314385722 Dylanf 152@hotmail.com
Foster, Darrius Male 26 12/20/1992 5'5" 125 9013175688 darriusfoster@ymail.com
Fowler, Jordan Matthew Male 27 8/1/1991 6'0" 195 8703164066 zetal347@gmail.com
fremin, evan Male 28 10/31/1990 5'6" 145 5043883108 efremin74@gmail.com
Garner, Shane Brennan Male 37 5/29/1981 5r'9gn" 145 Decline Decline
gathings, richard william Male 18 4/24/2000 5'9" 145 6622425225 rg603gathings@gmail.com




Glass, Robert Brennan Male 18 10/28/2000 5'10" 170 6625018062 Brennanglass@yahoo.com
GORDON, DAVID SAMUEL Male 22 3/26/1996 6'o" 155 6013470187 davidgordonmma@gmail.com
Graham, Cade Male 17 1/11/2001 5'10" 170 Decline Cadegrahaml23@gmail.com
Green, George Male 22 10/28/1996 6'1" 180 2055275565 Glg0006QRauburn.edu
grooms, brandon daryl Male 29 8/23/1989 57" 125 334-796-6405 groomsbrandon@hotmail.com
Guy, Hannah Jenson Female| 23 5/4/1995 574" 115 6625746487 hguy@harding.edu
Hamilton ,Hunter Alan Male 18 10/27/2000 5'6" 135 2564251766 hunterhamilton2l1l@gmail.com
Hardin, Tyler Hudson Male 23 9/26/1995 6'4" 295 6625616390 Thardin233@gmail.com
Harris, Kaleb Thomas Male 25 9/21/1993 6'Q" 155 6015073515 lionheartmma2l@gmail.com
Harris, Scotty Lee Male 27 8/14/1991 6'0" 170 6626037657 scottybjjthunder9l@gmail.com
Hendrix, Michael Cain Male 23 8/16/1995 5'10" 145 9316375904 cainhenl@icloud.com
Herndon, Heath Male 20 7/22/1998 5'10" 170 Decline Decline
Hill, Andrew Tyler Male 27 8/10/1991 6'3" 190 6622990879 tylerhillmma@yahoo.com
Hill, Jalen Male 26 5/18/1992 579" 155 Decline Decline
Hoda, Jeffrey Male 27 12/4/1991 511" 170 2282970599 jjhodababy@gmail.com
Hughes, Dennis Jr. Wayne Male 20 5/24/1998 5'11" 165 6012973010 dennisjr.hughes@yahoo.com
Hughes, Ethan Alexander Male 17 9/18/2001 579" 172 6017955327 ethanalexanderhughes@yahoo.com




Hurley, Grady Sue Male 38 12/4/1980 e'1l" 195 6624165996 grady.hurley@hotmail.com
Johnson, Evaniel Gus Male 22 8/19/1996 57" 134 9015960754 johnsonevaniel@gmail.com
Johnson, Joshua Paul Male 29 1/11/1989 5'7" 165 6626098283 Jbtw2013@gmail.com
JOHNSON, NICHOLAS JACKSON Male 28 6/12/1990 57" 185 6628013494 nickj 34Q@yahoo.com
Jones, Hunter Bailey Male 23 11/14/1995 5'9" 260 318-680-9383 Hunterdudejones7@yahoo.com
Jones, Terence Male 28 7/28/1990 573" 140 Decline Decline
Kitchens, Logan Edward Male 24 10/3/1994 5'8" 135 6622960837 logankitchens662@gmail.com
Kritsonis, Lachlan Michael Male 22 4/24/1996 55" 125 225-916-4871 lachlankritsonis@icloud.com
Ladnier, Jonathan Male 34 1/28/1985 5'8" 185 2283288191 jonathanladnier@gmail.com
Langley, Joshua Lee Male 17 2/27/2001 5'5" 125 Decline aprillangley@cox.net
Liebe, Ryan Christopher Male 24 9/2/1994 6'0" 135 8702734646 joandrealiebe97@gmail.com
Madon, Kyle Edward Male 29 9/5/1989 6'0" 185 7317274875 Kylemadonl8@gmail.com
Martin, Glen Owen Male 31 12/25/1987 5'10" 155 2283041633 Darius.scott316@gmail.com
McQueen, Edward Dewayne Male | 385 7/17/1980 6'3" 358 2513692320 dewayne mcqueen@hotmail.com
Melton, Dameon C Male 35 3/18/1983 6'3" 185 Decline Decline
Miller, Johnathan William Male 26 7/6/1992 6'1" 245 8506122459 Millerjohnathan92@gmail.com
Mobbs, Brandon A Male 21 9/15/1997 5'11" 153 Decline b_mobbs@yahoo.com



mailto:jonathanladnier@gmail.com

Mohler III, Robert Gerald Male 29 7/10/1989 6'5" 205 2282191747 Robert.mohlerl@gmail.com
Neace, Everett Manuel Male 26 11/24/1992 5'9" 125 8596444178 Neacel22@gmail.com
Nelson, Logan Reid Male 18 12/29/2000 5'6" 132 9014902104 logannelsonl229@gmail.com
Nelson, Shawn Male 32 12/29/1986 5'8" 135 985-285-6128 shawnnelson86@yahoo.com
Nguyen (Hughes), Chris Male 20 2/24/1998 5'7" 135 6789003744 chrisnguynr@gmail.com
Noriega, Mark Anthony Male 19 8/2/1999 510" 145 770-401-1804 Marknoriegal990@yahoo.com
Pannell, Corey Pierre Andrew Male 26 12/18/1992 511" 145 6622768508 finn22187@gmail.com
Parnell, Brandon Lewis Male 24 6/9/1994 5'9" 155 2282816247 Brandonparnell9@gmail.com
Parnell, Randy Jamal Male 20 12/8/1998 6'2" 235 2283248267 rjmma98@gmail.com
parrish, Robert Benjamin Male 26 9/29/1992 6'0" 200 6622963722 rbparrish0Ol@gmail.com
Pierre, Socrates Male 34 7/13/1985 6'1" 165 3053451182 Socratespierre@gmail.com
Ponder, Jarbari Kareem Male 22 5/19/1996 5'11" 125 6786337612 jarbarikareemponder@gmail.com
Rabaya, Anthony Luis Male 32 8/21/1986 5'10" 190 9016287810 Pawnittome@gmail.com
Ray-Jackson, Bailey Celia Female| 21 1/21/1997 5'11" 190 2282820605 Decline
Reggans, Javontay Male 25 10/23/1993 5'8" 255 9012886584 mrclean0ll@gmail.com
Robinson, Dejuan Marquell Male 20 5/13/1998 5'5" 125 2282398479 Dejuanr@yahoo.com
Robinson, Justin conrad Male 23 8/11/1995 5'e" 145 8322471942 justinrobinson9595@yahoo.com
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Russell, Shane Male 27 5/17/1991 e'o" 155 6627220607 Taterheadl75@yahoo.com
Scott, Darius Jamal Male 21 12/9/1997 6'2" 185 4694752742 Darius.scott316@gmail.com
Seifert, Sierra Nakomis Female| 23 8/30/1995 5'11" 185 Decline mtsseifert@gmail.com
slaton, trey alexander Male 25 6/3/1993 5'5" 125 2566916584 southsidebreakers@hotmail.com
Smith, Brent Austin Male 31 3/24/1987 6'Q" 205 931-675-0798 brentsmith43@yahoo.com
smith, dakota billy Male 17 3/20/2001 5'10" 135 Decline Decline
Smith Jr, David Wayne Male 36 12/11/1982 511" 251 6016066860 D.smithl121182@gmail.com
Sowell, Trent Richard Male 23 11/11/1995 5'9" 155 901-230-9653 trentsowell@yahoo.com
Starks, Justin Lamar Male 27 2/14/1992 510" 155 7086465047 Justin.starks92@gmail.com
Stump, Benjamin Alan Male 23 4/1/1995 5'5" 170 9013264611 Bnstmp@icloud.com
Talavera, Carlos I Male 27 12/3/1991 6'2" 170 601-569-2370 carlos.talaveract3@gmail.com
Tatum, Jamahl Male 25 3/11/1993 6'2" 280 Decline Decline
Torres, Anthoney Lee Male 31 7/11/1987 5'2" 136 6626940784 onewaypreservations@gmail.com
Townsend, Nadia Female| 26 7/23/1992 5'7" 195 9018492945 Crawfordnadia29@yahoo.com
Turner, Trevez Deshaw Male 22 1/23/1997 6'3" 238 9312928800 Turnertrevz@gmail.com
tutor, john randall Male 34 5/18/1984 5'9" 150 6629344205 randalltutorl984@gmail.com
Tyler, Henry Tyler Male 28 12/3/1980 5'8" 155 6014519115 Henrybtyler69@gmail.com




VanAlst, Clifford Alan Male 26 8/25/1992 6'o" 185 8503167684 cliff850.cvl@gmail.com
Vaughn, Samuel Cary Male 21 9/14/1997 5'9" 175 6014800912 scvaughn86@yahoo.com
Wallace, James Male 26 11/17/1992 5'10" 170 9013260576 jwallacemma@yahoo.com
Wallace, Trevor Ryan Male 27 3/5/1991 6'3" 250 Decline Decline
Weems, Alan Taylor Male 26 11/12/1992 6'2" 205 9014135824 aweems453@gmail.com
Weems, Josh D Male 24 5/5/1994 5'7" 135 850-559-9100 megansullivanl992@gmail.com
Welch, Terry James Male 19 11/9/1999 6'4" 170 6628163991 Terryjames6ll@gmail.com
Wiggins, Terry Quamaine Male 26 2/11/1993 5'10" 184 2055344236 Tgwiggins@crimson.ua.edu
Wilkinson, Donald Lynn Male 18 9/11/2000 5'9" 155 9855004573 Donald91100@gmail.com
Williams, David Male 24 9/14/1994 6'o" 205 Decline Decline
Williams, JOHNATHAN Male 19 2/12/2000 6'Q" 160 9019001822 johnathanw212@gmail.com
Williford, Brandon Markell Male 30 6/25/1988 6'3" 245 9018254220 b.willifordl0l@gmail.com
woodrum, Jjosh Alvin Male 23 10/31/1995 6'3" 270 5734295955 woodchuckwoody63901@gmail.com
Woods, Samuel Leo Male 21 4/21/1997 6'4" 155 8504260767 sammywoods97@icloud.com
Yfantis, Andrew John Male 26 7/18/1992 6'4" 185 408-966-7944 Andrew yfantis@yahoo.com




